KEK shuttle bus & Shuttle wagon car Operation Period ( Tokai Bldg. #1 or Dormitory ® J-PARC )

[ KEK Shuttle bus ] Operates only on weekdays ( However, it is closed during the year-end and New Year holidays and KEK summer vacation period. )

[ Shuttle wagon car ]

During the J-PARC operation period

KEK Shuttle bus & Shuttle wagon car Timetable

2024.4.1~6.30

Weekday

Saturdays, Sundays, holidays

0:30
0:30 8:30 17:00

Bus Stop No.—> @ = @
Vehicles in ) Tokai Main Gate Centra by
operation Dormitory Bldg. #1 (ID Confirmation) C;Egr?l Monitor Bldg.

Shuttle wagon car  8:30 8:31  Timerequired: 2min.  8:43 8:46
Shuglf)bus _ 8:33  Timerequired: 2min.  8:44 8:48
Shugl:te)bus _ 9:20  Timerequired: 2min.  9:28 9:32
Shuglsgbus — 10:00  Time required: 2min. — —
Shu&I:)bus — 11:35  Time required: 2min. = -
shug:)bus _ 13:13  Timerequired: 2min.  13:21 13:25
Shuzg:)bus — 14:50  Time required: 2min. — -
Shug;':)bus — 16:13  Timerequired: 2min.  16:21 16:25

Shuttle wagoncar ~ 17:00 ~ 17:01  Time required: 2min.  17:08 17:11
Shuzg:)bus — 17:10  Time required: 2min. — -
Shuz;':)bus _ 18:31  Time required: 2min.  18:47 18:51
Shuttle bus _ — — —_ —

(10%)
shutlewagoncar  0:30  0:31  Timerequired:2min.  0:38 el

MLF

8:47

8:49

9:33

13:26

16:26

17:12

18:52

0:42

NU1

8:50

9:34

13:27

16:27

HD

8:48

8:53

9:37

13:30

16:30

17:13

18:56

0:43

HD

8:58

10:10

11:45

15:00

17:23

17:52

19:30

1:13

10:12

11:47

15:02

17:54

19:32

©)
NU
MLF Monitor Bldg.

8:59 9:00
10:13 10:14
11:48 11:49
15:03 15:04
17:24 17:25
17:55 17:56
19:33 19:34
1:14 1:15

® @
Central .
ool
9:03 9:08
= 9:03
= 9:50
10:17 10:26
11:52 12:01
= 13:43
15:07 15:16
= 16:43
17:28 17:33
17:59 18:12
19:37 19:46
1:18 1:23

Dormitory

9:09

1:24

2 Places where shuttle buses make stops other than those listed in the table above.

Numbers are bus stop numbers

(@Advanced Science & Tech. Bldg. ® Tokai Bldg. #2 @Research Reactor Exp. Manage. Bldg. ® LINAC Build. @HENDEL R&D Bldg. @MR Receiving Bldg. (MR-C2)




	スライド 2

